
Australia’s Favourite Matboard



NC4346 * Brazilian White  NC4709 * Extreme White NC4061 *     Super White NC4065      Fabric White NC4071 * Brilliant White NC4754  *  Porcelain

NC6008 Cream Puff NC6016 Veil NC6023 Snowball NC6005 Cotton Ball NC6017 Corinthia NC6022 Gardenia

 B5754 *  Porcelain Blackcore NC4907 Moonlight   E4880    Quartz B5880    Quartz Blackcore NC4824 *  Chantilly  NC4081  *  Ivory 

NC4128  *      Off White NC4111 Cream/White Pebbled NC4203    Cream NC4772   Bisque  NC47217   Eggshell Linen  NC4791    Oyster 

NC4691     Pale Yellow NC4862     Straw NC4856  Lemonade NC4858    Buttercup  NC4047      Canary NC4906    Sunshine

NC4348     Harvest Gold NC4344       Khaki NC4213  *       Gold NC4596      El Dorado NC4215          Dull Gold NC4692     Bright Yellow

NC4844     Seaside NC4870 Sheepskin NC4879        Sand B5879    Sand Blackcore NC4802     Green Whisper NC4715    Meadow Green

NC4696    Yellow Green NC4861       Basil NC4877    Olivine NC4697    Medium Green NC4345    Tarragon NC4701 Ivy Leaf

NC4699      Light Green  NC4852   Silverpine NC4589  *  Eucalyptus NC4360    Garden Green  NC4084       Dark Green 
 

NC4347    Autumn Green

NC4875     Herbal Green NC4842       Shamrock NC4865       Laurel NC4868 *      Forest Green  NC4747     Timberline NC4910      Balsam 

NC4804        Light Azure NC4876       Gravel B5876   Gravel Blackcore NC4801       Blue Grey  NC4588        Bayou NC4854  Caribbean Blue
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NC4795      Slate NC4841       Juniper  NC4843  *     Evergreen  B4843   Evergreen Blackcore  E4916  Tourmaline NC4908   Palisade

NC4860       Baby Blue NC4819     Alpine Blue NC4716    French Blue NC4785     Dutch Blue NC4905     Jasper NC4786  *   Slate Blue

NC4587        China Blue NC4586        Blue Jay NC4742     Cerulean NC4817     Liberty Blue NC4885       Delft Blue NC4046        Dark Blue

NC4752  *     Admiralty NC4837      Midnight Blue NC4902        True Blue NC4835   Wisteria NC4904    Gentian NC4909     Bluebell

NC4901     Lavender  NC4698      Special Lilac NC4363   Vintage Lilac NC4849       Grape NC4917       Purple NC4362     Hydrangea

 NC4805     Lavender Mist  NC4048     Maroon NC4815          Ruby NC4903       Phlox NC4912    Flamingo NC4847        Rose

NC4863        Tulip NC4869       Tomato  NC4713  *    Fireball NC4762     Rouge NC4857      Lipstick NC4079     Crimson

B5079     Crimson Blackcore  NC4593  *  Cranberry NC4594  *   Maple Leaf  NC4694     Autumn Peak  NC4744     Sienna NC4760    Brique

NC4889  *    Pinenut NC4888   *    Sandpaper NC4783    French Cream NC4825  *   Alabaster NC4599     Biscuit NC4764  Stonehenge 
Greige

NC4914   Sugarcane
NC4704   Terrazzo Tan NC4700   Gingerbread NC4710   Spiced Orange NC4866      Burnt Orange NC4766      Cognac

NC4777       Umber NC4736    Mahogany NC4776  *     Peat  NC4887  *  Chocolate Truffle F7519       Antique Marble NC4330      Clove    
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NC6001  Macadamia NC6002   Scrimshaw NC4770   Soapstone B5770    Soapstone Blackcore NC4778       Grey Beige NC4414  *    Sea Foam

NC6024   Bamboo NC4788     Vanilla NC4598      Sahara NC4784    Desert Sand NC4340       Tawny NC4199     Chestnut

NC4726 *   Autumn Gold NC4328    Florentine F7520     Burnished Gold F7528          Gold Moire NC4771      Paloma NC4349     Autumn Brown

NC4756 *   Candlewick NC4878 Malachite NC4690     Metallic Taupe NC4748       Pewter NC4774       Hemp NC4913    Coffee Bean

 NC4761      Gull Grey NC4911   Warm Grey Pebbled NC4088  *    TV Grey NC4591    Mushroom  NC4750   Mountain Grey NC6020   Iron Ore

F7501         Platinum NC4789      Granite NC4794       Warm Grey NC4041    Charcoal F7506       Graphite B9506    Graphite Blackcore

NC4886  *     Asphalt NC4751       Ebony NC4089P     Pebbled Black NC4089  *      Black B5089  *   Black Blackcore

NCF4199     Verde Suede NCF4155    True Grit Suede NCF4172   Cactus Suede NCF4179     Noel Suede NCF4146     Willow Suede NCF4150    Midnight

NCF4197     Shadow Suede NCF4163    Bayberry Suede NCF4207   Dark Berry Suede NCF4149     Wine Suede NCF4213    Chocolate Suede NCF4165    Coal
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100% Pure White Core Matboard by Nielsen Bainbridge

TM

“The Design Choice of Framing Professionals” 

Pure White Core
	 100% bleached white pulp guarantees clean, crisp bevels with smooth 	
	 and efficient cuts
	 Brightness measured by TAPPI 560/TAPPI 524
	 No optical brighteners specified for manufacture

Consistent and mottle-free surface colours
	 Provide edge to edge and job to job colour consistency
	 Colours monitored to less than delta 1.0 using LAB spectrophotometer
	 readings and constant visual quality inspection

Alkaline pH of 8.3 +/-.5
	 �Acid Free
	 �Ensures longevity of board and non-archival protection of artwork
	 �pH measured to TAPPI T509 om-88/ISO 6588
	 All layers bonded with an alkaline pH adhesive

Alkaline reserve buffer of 2.5% +/-.5
	 �Provides additional alkaline content to combat natural aging of paper
	 Monitored to ASTM D4988 standard

Reliable 50+ point board thickness and rigidity
	 Provides superior stability and ease of use
	 �Tested to TAPPI 411 to a tolerance of  +/- .003

Novacore matboard has helped more Australian 
framers build their business than any other brand 
of matboard.  Backed by over 100 years of industry 
experience from Nielsen Bainbridge, Novacore 
offers a comprehensive range of the industry’s most 
proven and established decorator colours, textures 
and oversized references, designed to meet all your 
creative needs.

Offering a superior quality of cut, assembled with 
premium quality, acid-free core and papers, buffered 
with calcium carbonate for enhanced longevity and 
board stability. 

Environmental Commitment: Nielsen Bainbridge 
matboards only use environmentally sound adhesives 
and colourants that won’t contaminate waterways, 
and recycled materials where feasible, including 
packaging. In addition, Nielsen Bainbridge matboard 
pulp comes from only farm grown trees, so for every 
tree consumed, another is planted.

“�Guaranteed quality for Guaranteed customer satisfaction”

www.mwlj.com.au

    Brisbane :	 Ph: 07 3863 8400

    Sydney:	 Ph: 02 9679 8722 

    Melbourne: 	 Ph: 03 9561 7316

    Perth: 		 Ph:  08 9303 9014



B4843	 Evergreen Blackcore	 J1
B5079	 Crimson Blackcore	 G8
B5089 *	 Black Blackcore	 Q7
B5754 *	 Porcelain Blackcore	 A3
B5770	 Soapstone Blackcore	P1
B5876	 Gravel Blackcore	 C11
B5879	 Sand Blackcore	 D7
B5880	 Quartz Blackcore	 D3
B9506	 Graphite Blackcore	 R6
F7501	 Platinum	 M6
F7506	 Graphite	 Q6
F7519	 Antique Marble	 K11
F7520	 Burnished Gold	 O3
F7528	 Gold Moire	 P3
NC4041	 Charcoal	 P6
NC4046	 Dark Blue	 L3
NC4047	 Canary	 E5
NC4048	 Maroon	 H6
NC4061 *	 Super White	 C1
NC4065	 Fabric White	 D1
NC4071 *	 Brilliant White	 E1
NC4079	 Crimson	 L7
NC4081 *	 Ivory	 F3
NC4084	 Dark Green	 E9
NC4088 *	 TV Grey	 O5
NC4089 *	 Black	 P7
NC4089P	 Pebbled Black	 07
NC4111	 Cream Pebbled	 B4
NC4128 *	 Off White	 A4
NC4199	 Chestnut	 R2
NC4203	 Cream	 C4
NC4213 *	 Gold	 C6
NC4215	 Dull Gold	 E6
NC4328	 Florentine	 N3
NC4330	 Clove    	 L11
NC4340	 Tawny	 Q2
NC4344	 Khaki	 B6
NC4345	 Tarragon	 E8
NC4346 *	 Brazilian White 	 A1
NC4347	 Autumn Green	 F9
NC4348	 Harvest Gold	 A6
NC4349	 Autumn Brown	 R3
NC4360	 Garden Green	 D9
NC4362	 Hydrangea	 L5
NC4363	 Vintage Lilac	 I5
NC4414 *	 Sea Foam	 R1
NC4586	 Blue Jay	 H3
NC4587	 China Blue	 G3
NC4588	 Bayou	 E11
NC4589 *	 Eucalyptus	 E9
NC4591	 Mushroom	 P5
NC4593 *	 Cranberry	 H8
NC4594 *	 Maple Leaf	 I8
NC4596	 El Dorado	 D6
NC4598	 Sahara	 O2
NC4599	 Biscuit	 K9
NC4690	 Metallic Taupe	 O4
NC4691	 Pale Yellow	 A5
NC4692	 Bright Yellow	 F6
NC4694	 Autumn Peak	 J8
NC4696	 Yellow Green	 A8
NC4697	 Medium Green	 D8
NC4698	 Special Lilac	 H5

NC4699	 Light Green	 A9
NC4700	 Gingerbread	 I10
NC4701   	 Ivy Leaf	 F8
NC4704	 Terrazzo Tan	 H10
NC4709 *	 Extreme White	 B1
NC4710	 Spiced Orange	 J10
NC4713 *	 Fireball	 I7
NC4715	 Meadow Green	 F7
NC4716	 French Blue	 I2
NC47217	 Eggshell Linen	 E4
NC4726 *	 Autumn Gold	 M3
NC4736	 Mahogany	 H11
NC4742	 Cerulean	 I3
NC4744	 Sienna	 K8
NC4747	 Timberline	 E10
NC4748	 Pewter	 P4
NC4750	 Mountain Grey	 Q5
NC4751	 Ebony	 N7
NC4752 *	 Admiralty	 G4
NC4754 *	 Porcelain	 F1
NC4756 *	 Candlewick	 M4
NC4760	 Brique	 L8
NC4761	 Gull Grey	 M5
NC4762	 Rouge	 J7
NC4764	 Stonehenge Greige	 L9
NC4766	 Cognac	 L10
NC4770	 Soapstone	 O1
NC4771	 Paloma	 Q3
NC4772	 Bisque	 D4
NC4774	 Hemp	 Q4
NC4776 *	 Peat	 I11
NC4777	 Umber	 G11
NC4778	 Grey Beige	 Q1
NC4783	 French Cream	 I9
NC4784	 Desert Sand	 P2
NC4785	 Dutch Blue	 J2
NC4786 *	 Slate Blue	 L2
NC4788	 Vanilla	 N2
NC4789	 Granite	 N6
NC4791	 Oyster	 F4
NC4794	 Warm Grey	 O6
NC4795	 Slate	 G10
NC4801	 Blue Grey	 D11
NC4802	 Green Whisper	 E7
NC4804	 Light Azure	 A11
NC4805	 Lavender Mist	 G6
NC4815	 Ruby	 I6
NC4817	 Liberty Blue	 J3
NC4819	 Alpine Blue	 H2
NC4824 *	 Chantilly	 E3
NC4825 *	 Alabaster	 J9
NC4835	 Wisteria	 J4
NC4837	 Midnight Blue	 H4
NC4841	 Juniper	 H1
NC4842	 Shamrock	 B10
NC4843 *	 Evergreen	 I1
NC4844	 Seaside	 A7
NC4847	 Rose	 L7
NC4849	 Grape	 J5
NC4852	 Silverpine	 B9
NC4854	 Caribbean Blue	 F11
NC4856	 Lemonade	 C5
NC4857	 Lipstick	 K7

NC4858	 Buttercup	 D5
NC4860	 Baby Blue	 G2
NC4861	 Basil	 B8
NC4862	 Straw	 B5
NC4863	 Tulip	 G7
NC4865	 Laurel	 C10
NC4866	 Burnt Orange	 K10
NC4868 *	 Forest Green	 D10
NC4869	 Tomato	 H7
NC4870	 Sheepskin	 B7
NC4875	 Herbal Green	 A10
NC4876	 Gravel	 B11
NC4877	 Olivine	 C8
NC4878	 Malachite	 N4
NC4879	 Sand	 C7
NC4880	 Quartz	 C3
NC4885	 Delft Blue	 K3
NC4886 *	 Asphalt	 M7
NC4887 *	 Chocolate Truffle	 J11
NC4888 *	 Sandpaper	 H9
NC4889 *	 Pinenut	 G9
NC4901	 Lavender	 G5
NC4902	 True Blue	 I4
NC4903	 Phlox	 J6
NC4904	 Gentian	 K4
NC4905	 Jasper	 K2
NC4906	 Sunshine	 F5
NC4907	 Moonlight	 B3
NC4908	 Palisade	 L1
NC4909	 Bluebell	 L4
NC4910	 Balsam	 F10
NC4911	 Warm Grey Pebbled	 N5
NC4912	 Flamingo	 K6
NC4913	 Coffee Bean	 R4
NC4914	 Sugarcane	 G10
NC4916	 Tourmaline	 K1
NC4917	 Purple	 K5
NC6001	 Macadamia	 M1
NC6002	 Scrimshaw	 N1
NC6005	 Cotton Ball	 D2
NC6008	 Cream Puff	 A2
NC6016	 Veil	 B2
NC6017	 Corinthia	 E2
NC6020	 Iron Ore	 R5
NC6022	 Gardenia	 F2
NC6023	 Snowball	 C2
NC6024	 Bamboo	 M2
NCF4146	 Willow Suede	 Q10	
NCF4149	 Wine Suede	 P11	
NCF4150	 Midnight Suede	 R10	
NCF4155	 True Grit Suede	 N10	
NCF4163	 Bayberry Suede	 N11
NCF4165	 Coal Suede	 R11	
NCF4172	 Cactus Suede	 O10	
NCF4179	 Noel Suede	 P10	
NCF4197	 Shadow Suede	 M11	
NCF4199	 Verde Suede	 M10	
NCF4207	 Dark Berry Suede	 O11	
NCF4213	 Chocolate Suede	 Q11
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